12
The Athena 18C and 19C are available as 1/8 DIN
(18C) vertical or 1/8 DIN (19C) horizontal models.
Both panel mounted, auto-tuning controllers can be
used for precise control of a single loop with two
independent outputs field-configurable as direct
acting, reverse acting, and 2 alarms. RS-232 or
RS-485 communications interfaces are available for
both models, and two digital LED displays provide
visual indication of various controller functions.
Ordering Information
C-Series 18C and 19C Universal
Temperature/Process Controllers
Communications
Code
0 = None
A = RS-232
Athena +
B = RS-485
Athena +
E = RS-485
Modbus
Alarm 2
Code
0 = None
B = Relay,
N.O.
S = 24 V
T = Solid-
State
Relay
Alarm 1
Code
0 = None
B = Relay,
N.O.
S = 24 V
T = Solid-
State
Relay
®
UL
Input Calibration
Code
T = Thermocouple
R = RTD
S = Decimal RTD
B = TC and RTD
M = Millivolt Linear
V = Volt Linear
C = Current Linear
A = All
Output 1
Code
0 = None
B = Relay, N.O.
C = Relay, N.O. w/o snubber
D = 0 to 7 mA
E = 0 to 20 mA
F = 4 to 20 mA (500 ohm max)
G = 4 to 20 mA (800 ohm max)
P = Pulsed 20 Vdc or 35 mA
S = Pulsed 20 Vdc or 17 mA
T = Solid-State Relay
V = 0 to 5 Vdc
X = 0 to 10 Vdc
Y = Relay, N.C.
Special Options
00 = None
Consult Factory
Option 1
Code
Aux Output/PV Retransmit
PA = 4 to 20 mA
PB = 1 to 5 V
PC = 0 to 20 mA
PD = 0 to 5 V
Remote Analog Setpoint
SA = 0 to 5 Vdc w/ switch
SB = 1 to 5 Vdc w/ switch
SC = 0 to 20 mA w/ switch